
Stanford Ignite Part-time Sample Schedule                                                                      

(Subject to Change) 

Date Time Session Topic 
Week 1 

Sunday, January 14 
12:00 - 1:00 pm Opening Lunch 
1:00 - 3:00 pm Program Overview 
3:00 - 4:30 pm Pitches, Mingling & Voting 

Tuesday, January 16 
6:00 - 6:20 pm Venture Team Project Overview 
6:20 - 9:20 pm Team Coordination Workshop 
9:20 - 10:20 pm Venture Team Meeting 

Thursday, January 18 6:00 - 9:00 pm Entrepreneurship 

Saturday, January 20 
8:00 am - 2:00 pm Team Check-ins w/Faculty Director 
12:00 - 1:00 pm Lunch 
2:30 - 5:30 pm Accounting 

Week 2 

Tuesday, January 23 
5:00 - 7:00 pm Design Thinking Workshop #1 
7:00 - 7:20 pm Break 
7:20 - 10:20 pm Business Models 

Thursday, January 25 
5:30 - 7:30 pm Design Thinking Workshop #2 
7:30 - 7:50 pm Break 
7:50 - 9:10 pm Marketing 

Saturday, January 27 

9:00 am - 12:00 pm Accounting 
12:00 - 1:00 pm Lunch 
1:00 - 4:00 pm Marketing 
5:00 - 7:00 pm Social Event 

Week 3 
Tuesday, January 30 6:00 - 9:00 pm Finance 
Thursday, February 1 6:00 - 9:00 pm Economics 
Saturday, February 3 All Day Team Dynamics 

Week 4 
Tuesday, February 6 6:00 - 9:00 pm Finance 

Thursday, February 8 
5:00 - 6:00 pm Stanford Office of Technology Licensing 
6:00 - 6:20 pm Break 
6:20 - 9:420 pm Entrepreneurship 

Saturday, February 10 
9:00 am - 12:00 pm Operations 
12:00 - 1:00 pm Lunch 
1:00 - 4:00 pm Business Models 

Week 5 
Tuesday, February 13 6:00 - 9:00 pm Legal 
Thursday, February 15 6:00 - 9:00 pm The Deck 

Saturday, February 17 
9:00 am - 12:00 pm Communications 
12:00 - 1:00 pm Lunch 
1:00 - 4:00pm Venture Team Meetings 

Week 6 
Tuesday, February 20 6:00 - 9:00 pm Negotiations 
Thursday, February 22 6:00 - 9:00 pm Elevator Pitch Panels 

Saturday, February 24 9:00 - 10:00 am Guest Speaker 
10:00 - 10:30 am  Break 



10:30 - 11:50 am IP 
12:30 - 2:30 pm Social Event 

Week 7 

Tuesday, February 27 5:00 - 6:00 pm Guest Speaker 
6:00 - 9:00 pm Team Check-ins w/Faculty Director 

Thursday, March 1 6:00 - 9:00 pm Team Check-ins w/Faculty Director 
Saturday, March 3 9:00 am – 4:00pm Presentation Prep Day 

Week 8 
Tuesday, March 6 6:00 - 9:00 pm Leadership/HR 
Thursday, March 8 6:00 - 9:00 pm Strategy 
Saturday, March 10 All Day Communication Bootcamps 

Week 9 
Monday, March 12 5:30 - 9:00 pm Final Presentations Day 1 
Tuesday, March 13 5:30 - 9:00 pm Final Presentations Day 2 
Wednesday, March 14 5:30 - 9:00 pm Final Presentations Day 3 

Thursday, March 15 6:00 - 7:00pm Evaluations & Summary 
7:00 - 9:00pm Closing Dinner 

	


